
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Home Team: Visiting Team:

Date  3/07/2014  8:19:32PM Place Hilton Coliseum Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V

A

U

L

T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B

A

R

S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B

E

A

M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F

L

O

O

R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX

AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Kelly Dornon-Heimsoth National Marilyn Blilie National Kelly Dornon-Heimsoth National Windee Weiss National

VT UB BB FX

Molly Gill National Windee Weiss National Marilyn Blilie National Molly Gill National

Coach: Coach:
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Iowa State University

1 Alex Marasco    9  9.65  9.65  9.650

2 Hailey Johnson    8  9.70  9.75  9.725

3 Henrietta Green    4  9.70  9.80  9.750

4 Megan McDonald   10  9.35  9.15  9.250

5 Milan Ivory    7  9.75  9.80  9.775

6 Caitlin Brown    1  9.80  9.75  9.775

48.675  48.675

1 Michelle Shealy   14  9.80  9.75  9.775

2 Megan McDonald   10  9.90  9.85  9.875

3 Kristen DeCosta    2  8.90  8.85  8.875

4 Caitlin Brown    1  9.85  9.80  9.825

5 Henrietta Green    4  9.90  9.80  9.850

6 Camille Santerre-Gervais   13  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.275  97.950

1 Hailey Johnson    8  9.70  9.70  9.700

2 Camille Santerre-Gervais   13  9.75  9.65  9.700

3 Henrietta Green    4  9.30  9.55  9.425

4 Milan Ivory    7  9.80  9.80  9.800

5 Caitlin Brown    1  9.75  9.85  9.800

6 Michelle Shealy   14  9.80  9.85  9.825

48.825 146.775

1 Hailey Johnson    8  9.70  9.80  9.750

2 Kristen DeCosta    2  9.80  9.75  9.775

3 Camille Santerre-Gervais   13  9.70  9.65  9.675

4 Caitlin Brown    1  9.85  9.85  9.850

5 Henrietta Green    4  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Milan Ivory    7  9.90  9.85  9.875

49.150 195.925

Video Review 195.925

Brown Green

 9.775  9.750

 9.825  9.850

 9.800  9.425

 9.850  9.900

 39.250  38.925

Jay Ronayne

University of Iowa

1 Alie Glover    6  9.65  9.75  9.700

2 Sydney Hoerr    7  9.70  9.65  9.675

3 Caroline McCrady   10  9.75  9.75  9.750

4 Ashleigh Edlin    4  9.75  9.75  9.750

5 Angel Metcalf   11  9.75  9.75  9.750

6 Jordyn Doherty    2  9.60  9.70  9.650

48.625  97.550

1 Alie Glover    6  9.80  9.75  9.775

2 Jordyn Doherty    2  9.70  9.75  9.725

3 Mollie Drenth    3  9.70  9.70  9.700

4 Angel Metcalf   11  9.80  9.85  9.825

5 Sydney Hoerr    7  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Maryah Huntley    8  9.70  9.60  9.650

48.925  48.925

1 Mollie Drenth    3  9.05  9.00  9.025

2 Maryah Huntley    8  9.70  9.60  9.650

3 Ashleigh Edlin    4  8.80  8.95  8.875

4 Alie Glover    6  9.60  9.70  9.650

5 Sydney Hoerr    7  9.00  9.05  9.025

6 Angel Metcalf   11  9.15  9.00  9.075

46.425 192.775

1 Alie Glover    6  9.80  9.65  9.725

2 Ashleigh Edlin    4  9.75  9.70  9.725

3 Sydney Hoerr    7  9.85  9.85  9.850

4 Maryah Huntley    8  9.70  9.70  9.700

5 Mollie Drenth    3  9.80  9.80  9.800

6 Angel Metcalf   11  9.60  9.60  9.600

48.800 146.350

Video Review 192.775

Glover Hoerr Metcalf

 9.700  9.675  9.750

 9.775  9.900  9.825

 9.650  9.025  9.075

 9.725  9.850  9.600

 38.850  38.450  38.250

Larissa Libby



Team Standing
Meet: Iowa at Iowa State

Date: 3/07/2014

Page: 1

3/07/2014 8:18pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Iowa State University  48.675  49.275  48.825  49.150 195.925

 2 University of Iowa  48.625  48.925  46.425  48.800 192.775
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Iowa at Iowa State

Date: 3/07/2014

Page: 1

3/07/2014 8:18pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1    7 Milan Ivory Iowa State University   9.775
  1    1 Caitlin Brown Iowa State University   9.775
  3    4 Henrietta Green Iowa State University   9.750
  3   10 Caroline McCrady University of Iowa   9.750
  3    4 Ashleigh Edlin University of Iowa   9.750
  3   11 Angel Metcalf University of Iowa   9.750
  7    8 P Hailey Johnson Iowa State University   9.725
  8    6 Alie Glover University of Iowa   9.700
  9    7 Sydney Hoerr University of Iowa   9.675
 10    9 Alex Marasco Iowa State University   9.650
 10    2 Jordyn Doherty University of Iowa   9.650
 12   10 Megan McDonald Iowa State University   9.250

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Iowa at Iowa State

Date: 3/07/2014

Page: 1

3/07/2014 8:18pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1   13 t p Camille Santerre-Gervais Iowa State University   9.950
  2    7 Sydney Hoerr University of Iowa   9.900
  3   10 P Megan McDonald Iowa State University   9.875
  4    4 P Henrietta Green Iowa State University   9.850
  5    1 P Caitlin Brown Iowa State University   9.825
  5   11 Angel Metcalf University of Iowa   9.825
  7   14 P Michelle Shealy Iowa State University   9.775
  7    6 Alie Glover University of Iowa   9.775
  9    2 Jordyn Doherty University of Iowa   9.725
 10    3 Mollie Drenth University of Iowa   9.700
 11    8 Maryah Huntley University of Iowa   9.650
 12    2 Kristen DeCosta Iowa State University   8.875

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Iowa at Iowa State

Date: 3/07/2014

Page: 1

3/07/2014 8:18pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1   14 Michelle Shealy Iowa State University   9.825
  2    7 Milan Ivory Iowa State University   9.800
  2    1 Caitlin Brown Iowa State University   9.800
  4    8 Hailey Johnson Iowa State University   9.700
  4   13 Camille Santerre-Gervais Iowa State University   9.700
  6    8 Maryah Huntley University of Iowa   9.650
  6    6 Alie Glover University of Iowa   9.650
  8    4 Henrietta Green Iowa State University   9.425
  9   11 Angel Metcalf University of Iowa   9.075
 10    3 Mollie Drenth University of Iowa   9.025
 10    7 Sydney Hoerr University of Iowa   9.025
 12    4 Ashleigh Edlin University of Iowa   8.875

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Iowa at Iowa State

Date: 3/07/2014

Page: 1

3/07/2014 8:18pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1    4 P Henrietta Green Iowa State University   9.900
  2    7 P Milan Ivory Iowa State University   9.875
  3    1 Caitlin Brown Iowa State University   9.850
  3    7 Sydney Hoerr University of Iowa   9.850
  5    3 Mollie Drenth University of Iowa   9.800
  6    2 Kristen DeCosta Iowa State University   9.775
  7    8 Hailey Johnson Iowa State University   9.750
  8    6 Alie Glover University of Iowa   9.725
  8    4 Ashleigh Edlin University of Iowa   9.725
 10    8 Maryah Huntley University of Iowa   9.700
 11   13 P Camille Santerre-Gervais Iowa State University   9.675
 12   11 Angel Metcalf University of Iowa   9.600

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Iowa at Iowa State Page: 1

Date: 3/07/2014 3/07/2014 8:18pm

Iowa State University Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

   1 Caitlin Brown   9.775   9.825   9.800   9.850  39.250

   2 Kristen DeCosta   8.875   9.775
   4 Henrietta Green   9.750   9.850   9.425   9.900  38.925

   7 Milan Ivory   9.775   9.800   9.875
   8 Hailey Johnson   9.725   9.700   9.750
   9 Alex Marasco   9.650

  10 Megan McDonald   9.250   9.875
  13 Camille Santerre-Gervais   9.950   9.700   9.675

  14 Michelle Shealy   9.775   9.825

Totals:  48.675  49.275  48.825  49.150 195.925

University of Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

   2 Jordyn Doherty   9.650   9.725
   3 Mollie Drenth   9.700   9.025   9.800
   4 Ashleigh Edlin   9.750   8.875   9.725
   6 Alie Glover   9.700   9.775   9.650   9.725  38.850

   7 Sydney Hoerr   9.675   9.900   9.025   9.850  38.450

   8 Maryah Huntley   9.650   9.650   9.700
  10 Caroline McCrady   9.750
  11 Angel Metcalf   9.750   9.825   9.075   9.600  38.250

Totals:  48.625  48.925  46.425  48.800 192.775

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: Iowa at Iowa State

Date: 3/07/2014

Page: 1

3/07/2014 8:19pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score

  1    1 Caitlin Brown Cyclones   9.775   9.825   9.800   9.850  39.250

  2    4 P Henrietta Green Cyclones   9.750   9.850   9.425   9.900  38.925

  3    6 Alie Glover Iowa   9.700   9.775   9.650   9.725  38.850

  4    7 Sydney Hoerr Iowa   9.675   9.900   9.025   9.850  38.450

  5   11 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.750   9.825   9.075   9.600  38.250

  6    7 Milan Ivory Cyclones   9.775   9.800   9.875  29.450

  7   13 Camille Santerre-Gervais Cyclones   9.950   9.700   9.675  29.325

  8    8 Hailey Johnson Cyclones   9.725   9.700   9.750  29.175

  9    8 Maryah Huntley Iowa   9.650   9.650   9.700  29.000

 10    3 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.700   9.025   9.800  28.525

 11    4 Ashleigh Edlin Iowa   9.750   8.875   9.725  28.350

 12   14 Michelle Shealy Cyclones   9.775   9.825  19.600

 13    2 Jordyn Doherty Iowa   9.650   9.725  19.375

 14   10 Megan McDonald Cyclones   9.250   9.875  19.125

 15    2 Kristen DeCosta Cyclones   8.875   9.775  18.650

 16   10 Caroline McCrady Iowa   9.750   9.750

 17    9 Alex Marasco Cyclones   9.650   9.650

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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